Oklahoma State Department of Education

OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

19 CREEK

C034

110
115

196
197
198
213
214
217
251

116

PRETTY WATER

Regular Certified Salaries

Salary in Lieu of Other Fringe Benefits for
Certified Staff

Automobiles, Automobile Allowance, Cell
Phones and Travel Stipend

Professional Dues

Annuities and Certificates of Deposit (CDs)
Health and Accident Insurance - Certified
Personnel

Life Insurance - Certified Personnel
Salary Protection - Certified Personnel
Retirement - District-Paid - Certified
Personnel

TRS Offset for Certified Staff

$57,000.00
$16,814.28

$6,000.00
$405.00
$12,666.69
$7,264.80
$168.00
$95.88
$4,324.67

$1,410.53

Enc: $0.00 Warrants: $106,149.85

176793: TAYLOR, JEFFERY

115 Superintendent/Chief 110 Base Salary

Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief 213 Fringe Hlth & Acc Ins-CP
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief 214 Fringe Life Ins-CP
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief 217 Fringe Salary protect-CP
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief 251 Fringe Retirement-DP-CP
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

112 110 Base Salary
Principal/Headmaster/Headmis

tress/Head of School

112 251 Fringe Retirement-DP-CP
Principal/Headmaster/Headmis

tress/Head of School

115 Superintendent/Chief 116 TRS Offset Credit
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief 115 Salary in lieu of Fringe
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief 196 Automobiles/Auto
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head Allowance/Cell Phones/Travel
of Charter School Stipend

115 Superintendent/Chief 198 Annuities/CD's

Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

112 171 Bonus (TR EXEMPT)
Principal/Headmaster/Headmis

tress/Head of School

112 170 Stipends
Principal/Headmaster/Headmis

tress/Head of School

197 Professional Dues

$148,902.00
$57,000.00

$7,265.00

$168.00

$96.00

$4,325.00

$38,000.00

$4,051.00

$1,411.00

$16,814.00

$6,000.00

$12,667.00

$405.00

$600.00

$100.00



