Oklahoma State Department of Education

OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

OCAS DETAILS SPR DETAILS

19 CREEK

19 CKLLK							
C034	PRETTY WATER	Enc: \$0.00	Warrants: \$106,149.8	5			
110	Regular Certified Salaries		\$57,000.00	176793: TAYLOR, JEFFERY			\$148,902.00
115	Salary in Lieu of Other Fringe E Certified Staff	Benefits for			110	Base Salary	\$57,000.00
196	Automobiles, Automobile Allow	ance, Cell	\$6,000.00	of Charter School			
107	Phones and Travel Stipend		¢405.00	115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head	213	Fringe Hlth & Acc Ins-CP	\$7,265.00
197 198	Professional Dues Annuities and Certificates of De	eposit (CDs)	\$405.00 \$12,666.69	of Charter School			
213	Health and Accident Insurance			115 Superintendent/Chief	214	Fringe Life Ins-CP	\$168.00
214	Personnel Life Insurance - Certified Perso	nnel	\$168.00	Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School			
217	Salary Protection - Certified Pe		•		217	Fringe Salary protect-CP	\$96.00
251	Retirement - District-Paid - Cer Personnel					go calary protect c	φσσ.σσ
116	TRS Offset for Certified Staff		\$1.410.53		251	Fringe Retirement-DP-CP	\$4,325.00
			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Executive Officer (CEO)/Head	-	3	, ,
				of Charter School			
						Base Salary	\$38,000.00
				Principal/Headmaster/Headmis tress/Head of School			
					251	Fringe Retirement-DP-CP	\$4,051.00
				Principal/Headmaster/Headmis		3	, ,
				tress/Head of School			
					116	TRS Offset Credit	\$1,411.00
				Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School			
					115	Salary in lieu of Fringe	\$16,814.00
				Executive Officer (CEO)/Head		Calary III lied of Fillings	ψ10,011.00
				of Charter School			
				115 Superintendent/Chief		Automobiles/Auto	\$6,000.00
						vance/Cell Phones/Travel	avel
					Stipe	ena Annuities/CD's	\$12,667.00
				Executive Officer (CEO)/Head	130	Allifulles/CD's	Ψ12,007.00
				of Charter School			
					197	Professional Dues	\$405.00
				Executive Officer (CEO)/Head			
				of Charter School 112	171	Donus (TD EVEMPT)	ተ ድባባ ባባ
				Principal/Headmaster/Headmis		Bonus (TR EXEMPT)	\$600.00
				tress/Head of School			
					170	Stipends	\$100.00
				Principal/Headmaster/Headmis		•	
				tress/Head of School			